09.00
09.20

09.30

10.00

10.30
10.40

11.00

11.30

12.00
12.20

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.40

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.40
16.45

BIRMINGHAM

Arrival and registration
Introduction
Lymphoproliferative Disorders

Transplant in ALL

Novel therapies in ALL

Discussion
Coffee
CAR-T Cell Therapy

Managing complications with CAR-T cell therapy

CAR-T cell therapy - what’s happening in the region?

Questions from the floor and panel discussion
Lunch
GVHD

Immunomodulation and GVHD

Modern therapies for GVHD

Improving quality of life with GVHD/ECP

Coffee
Acute Myeloid Leukaemia

Transplant in AML

Novel therapies in AML

AML cases: toxicities of treatment
and the complications

Summary

Close

Co-Chair:

Co-Chair:

Co-Chair:

Dr Ram Malladi
Dr Sridhar Chaganti, Birmingham

Dr Ram Malladi
Queen Elizabeth Hospital Birmingham

Dr Sridhar Chaganti
Queen Elizabeth Hospital Birmingham

Dr Maeve O’Reilly
University College London

Dr Ram Malladi / Dr Sridhar Chaganti
Queen Elizabeth Hospital Birmingham

via question cards

Dr Fiona Dignan, Manchester

Professor Paul Moss
University of Birmingham

Dr Rubeta Matin
Oxford University Hospitals

Dr Fiona Dignan
Manchester Royal Infirmary

Dr Andy Peniket, Oxford

Dr Andy Peniket
Churchill Hospital, Oxford

Dr Manoj Raghavan
Queen Elizabeth Hospital Birmingham

Dr Vidhya Murthy
Birmingham Heartlands Hospital

Registration for this meeting is free of charge. Places will be limited so early booking is recommended.

Online registration is now available at www.hartleytaylor.co.uk

For further information, please contact alex@hartleytaylor.co.uk

Supported by Mallinckrodt who have had no input into the choice of speakers or content of the programme
The programme has been designed by an expert panel with the Chairs and Hartley Taylor

™ Mallinckrodt

Pharmaceuticals



