

16.45

Close

BIRMINGHAM

Immunomodulation Day Advances in Transplantation and Cellular Therapy

Thursday 27th June 2019

IET Birmingham: Austin Court, 80 Cambridge Street, Birmingham B1 2NP

Chair: Dr Ram Malladi, *Queen Elizabeth Hospital Birmingham*Co-Chair: Dr Andrew Peniket, *Churchill Hospital, Oxford*

09.00	Arrival and registration		
09.20	Introduction		Dr Ram Malladi
	Lymphoproliferative Disorders	Co-Chair:	Dr Sridhar Chaganti, Birmingham
09.30	Transplant in ALL		Dr Ram Malladi Queen Elizabeth Hospital Birmingham
10.00	Novel therapies in ALL		Dr Sridhar Chaganti Queen Elizabeth Hospital Birmingham
10.30	Discussion		
10.40	Coffee		
	CAR-T Cell Therapy		
11.00	Managing complications with CAR-T cell therapy		Dr Maeve O'Reilly University College London
11.30	CAR-T cell therapy - what's happening in the region?		Dr Ram Malladi / Dr Sridhar Chaganti Queen Elizabeth Hospital Birmingham
12.00	Questions from the floor and panel discussion		via question cards
12.20	Lunch		
	GVHD	Co-Chair:	Dr Fiona Dignan, Manchester
13.00	Immunomodulation and GVHD		Professor Paul Moss University of Birmingham
13.30	Modern therapies for GVHD		Dr Rubeta Matin Oxford University Hospitals
14.00	Improving quality of life with GVHD/ECP		Dr Fiona Dignan <i>Manchester Royal Infirmary</i>
14.40	Coffee		
	Acute Myeloid Leukaemia	Co-Chair:	Dr Andy Peniket, Oxford
15.00	Transplant in AML		Dr Andy Peniket Churchill Hospital, Oxford
15.30	Novel therapies in AML		Dr Manoj Raghavan Queen Elizabeth Hospital Birmingham
16.00	AML cases: toxicities of treatment and the complications		Dr Vidhya Murthy Birmingham Heartlands Hospital
16.40	Summary		

Registration for this meeting is free of charge. Places will be limited so early booking is recommended.

Online registration is now available at www.hartleytaylor.co.uk

For further information, please contact alex@hartleytaylor.co.uk

Supported by Mallinckrodt who have had no input into the choice of speakers or content of the programme
The programme has been designed by an expert panel with the Chairs and Hartley Taylor

